Bolin Days 2017

Welcome to the Bolin Days!

The Bolin Centre for Climate Research invites you to the Bolin Days!

Welcome to the 2017 Bolin Days! In addition to sessions hosted by each of our eight research areas, we welcome you to special sessions held
by our new External Science Advisory Group members and with a focus on collaboration with the Human Science Academic Area. There will
be a poster competition for PhD students, and you will have the opportunity of meeting with our database team as well as learning more
about our mentoring scheme. Finally, welcome to our annual dinner followed by a ceilidh dance with live music.

De Geer room and foyer, Y20, Y21 and Y23, Geoscience building, Stockholm University

08:45—-09:00
09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-

Welcome to the Bolin Days Nina Kirchner & Alasdair Skelton

Biodiversity and climate
List of talks

Fika

Poster preview, ...

Landscape processes and climate
List of talks

Deep time climate variability
List of talks

Lunch with sandwiches
Poster preview, ...

Historical to millennial climate variability
List of talks

Collaborative projects with the Human Science Academic Areas
List of talks

PICO Poster Presentations followed by Poster Competition
Refreshments for purchase and Bolin Centre give-aways

De Geer room and foyer, Y20, Y21 and Y23, Geoscience building, Stockholm University

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

Biogeochemical cycles and climate
List of talks

Fika

Poster preview, ...

Cryosphere, hydrosphere and climate
List of talks

Clouds, aerosols, turbulence and climate
List of talks

Chairs: RA8 co-leaders

Chairs: RA7 co-leaders

Chairs: RA6 co-leaders

Chairs: RA5 co-leaders

Chair: Nina Kirchner

Chair: Alasdair Skelton

Chairs: RA4 co-leaders

Chairs: RA3 co-leaders

Chairs: RA2 co-leaders



12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30

16:00

17:00

Bolin Days 2017

Lunch with sandwiches
Poster preview, ...

Oceans-atmosphere dynamics and climate
List of talks
Poster preview, ...

External Science Advisory Group of the Bolin Centre
List of talks

Closing remarks
Presentation of poster competition winners

Refreshments

Dinner followed by pub and ceilidh with live music

Chairs: RA1 co-leaders

Chair: NinaKirchner

Alasdair Skelton & Nina Kirchner



	The Bolin Centre for Climate Research invites you to the Bolin Days!
	Wednesday, November 22
	10:00–10:30 Fika
	12:30–13:30 Lunch with sandwiches

	Thursday, November 23
	10:00–10:30 Fika
	12:30–13:30 Lunch with sandwiches
	16:00 Refreshments
	17:00 Dinner followed by pub and ceilidh with live music


