

Bolin Days 2017

Welcome to the Bolin Days!

The Bolin Centre for Climate Research invites you to the Bolin Days!

Welcome to the 2017 Bolin Days! In addition to sessions hosted by each of our eight research areas, we welcome you to special sessions held by our new External Science Advisory Group members and with a focus on collaboration with the Human Science Academic Area. There will be a poster competition for PhD students, and you will have the opportunity of meeting with our database team as well as learning more about our mentoring scheme. Finally, welcome to our annual dinner followed by a ceilidh dance with live music.

Wednesday, November 22

De Geer room and foyer, Y20, Y21 and Y23, Geoscience building, Stockholm University

08:45–09:00	Welcome to the Bolin Days	Nina Kirchner & Alasdair Skelton	
09:00–10:00	Biodiversity and climate List of talks	Chairs: RA8 co-leaders	;
10:00–10:30	Fika Poster preview,		
10:30–11:30	Landscape processes and climate List of talks	Chairs: RA7 co-leaders	;
11:30–12:30	Deep time climate variability List of talks	Chairs: RA6 co-leaders	;
12:30–13:30	Lunch with sandwiches Poster preview,		
13:30–14:30	Historical to millennial climate variability List of talks	Chairs: RA5 co-leaders	;
14:30–15:30	Collaborative projects with the Human Science Academic List of talks	C Areas Chair: Nina Kirchnei	r
15:30–	PICO Poster Presentations followed by Poster Competition Refreshments for purchase and Bolin Centre give-aways	Chair: Alasdair Skelton	

Thursday, November 23

De Geer room and foyer, Y20, Y21 and Y23, Geoscience building, Stockholm University

09:00–10:00	Biogeochemical cycles and climate List of talks	Chairs: RA4 co-leaders
10:00-10:30	Fika Poster preview,	
10:30-11:30	Cryosphere, hydrosphere and climate List of talks	Chairs: RA3 co-leaders
11:30–12:30	Clouds, aerosols, turbulence and climate List of talks	Chairs: RA2 co-leaders



Bolin Days 2017

12:30–13:30	Lunch with sandwiches Poster preview,	
13:30–14:30	Oceans-atmosphere dynamics and climate List of talks Poster preview,	Chairs: RA1 co-leaders
14:30–15:30	External Science Advisory Group of the Bolin Centre List of talks	Chair: Nina Kirchner
15:30	Closing remarks Presentation of poster competition winners	Alasdair Skelton & Nina Kirchner
16:00	Refreshments 	
17:00	Dinner followed by pub and ceilidh with live music	